CAPISTRANO VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

2024-2025 JK-12

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS PER STUDENT (non-refundable)



Grade	Annual Tuition If paid after June 3, 2024	Annual Tuition If paid by June 3, 2024 2% discount	Monthly Tuition 10-Month Payments* July 1, 2024-April 1, 2025	Monthly Tuition 11-Month Payments* June 3, 2024-April 1, 2025
JK3 day**	\$8,400	\$8,230	\$840	\$764
JK5 day**	\$15,500	\$15,190	\$1,550	\$1,410
K-6 th	\$17,750	\$17,395	\$1,775	\$1,614
7 th -8 th	\$19,200	\$18,815	\$1,920	\$1,746
9 th -12 th	\$22,200	\$21,755	\$2,220	\$2,019

^{*} If choosing monthly payments, there is an annual FACTS Payment Plan Enrollment fee of \$55.
" JK3: M/W/F from 8:15 to 11:45; JK5: M-F from 8:15 to 1:30

NEW STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

Application Fee	\$100 due with application
JK-12 Enrollment Fee	\$600 due with enrollment contract
One Time Family Entrance Fee (per family)	\$1,400 due upon acceptance

RETURNING STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

JK–12 Re-enrollment through January 31	\$500 due with enrollment contract
JK–12 Re-enrollment February 1 and after	\$600 due with enrollment contract

TUITION DISCOUNTS

Multiple Child Discount

ESTIMATED PROGRAM FEES

(non-refundable) billed in April, due 6/15/24

Elementary (JK-6): \$300-\$700

Junior High (7–8): \$900–\$1,100

High School (9-12): \$1,400-\$1,800

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES

Additional expenses are costs above tuition and program fees that families may incur and vary per student

\$1,500 discount for third child and each additional child

Uniforms (JK–12 th grade) and Textbooks (7 th –12 th grade):	purchased from outside vendors
Performing Arts, Field trips, AP Testing, Eagles Kitchen:	various participation fees
Sports:	5th-8th grade- varies 9th-12th grade- annual fee plus spirit packs
Extended Care (JK5-8 th grade):	available through 6pm

Estimated program fees, schedules, additional expenses, and FACTS fees are subject to change without notice.